
SUPPLEMENTAL HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN DETAILS

Enrollee Only

Enrollee + Spouse (Dom Part.)

Enrollee + Child(ren)

Enrollee + Family

 

$14.99
$26.38 
$27.57
$37.59

$24.99
$43.98
$45.96
$62.67

$34.99
$61.58
$64.35
$87.75

$49.99
$87.98
$91.94

$125.37

In Hospital 
Up to 30 days per period of confinement

$100/day 
(up to $6,000/year)

$200/day  
(up to $12,000/year)

$400/day 
(up to $24,000/year)

$500/day 
(up to $30,000/year)

Hospital Admission 
1 per plan year

$300/admission $300/admission $500/admission $1,000/admission

Intensive Care Unit 
Up to 30 days per period of confinement

$100/day 
(up to $6,000/year)

$200/day  
(up to $12,000/year)

$400/day 
(up to $24,000/year)

$500/day 
(up to $30,000/year)

Emergency Room
Up to 2 visits per plan year

$200/visit $300/visit $300/visit $400/visit

In-Hospital Major or Minor  
Surgical Procedure  

1 per plan year per covered person
$500/visit $500/visit $500/visit $500/visit

Outpatient Major or Minor  
Surgical Procedure  

1 per plan year per covered person
$500/visit $500/visit $500/visit $500/visit

Ground Ambulance Transportation
1 per plan year

$500/trip $500/trip $500/trip $500/trip

Diagnostic X-Ray and Laboratory
1 per plan year per covered person

$50/x-ray or test $75/x-ray or test $75/x-ray or test $100/x-ray or test

Advanced Diagnostic Test 
1 per plan year per covered person

$75/test $150/test $150/test $150/test

Patient Comfort Expense Up to $100/confinement Up to $100/confinement Up to $100/confinement Up to $100/confinement

Accidental Death &  
Dismemberment Benefit Up to $10,000 Up to $10,000 Up to $10,000 Up to $10,000

Fracture Benefit 
Closed/Open Reduction Benefit  

Amount for each Fracture
Up to $1,000 Up to $1,000 Up to $1,000 Up to $1,000

BASIC CHOICE ENHANCED ELITE

The Accident and Sickness Limited Benefit Cash Policy provided through the Texas Bar Private Insurance Exchange, is offered only to members of the State Bar of Texas and is not intended to be part of any  
employee welfare benefit plan. 

Important Notice: The insurance provided under the Accident and Sickness Limited Benefit Cash Policy provides limited benefits. Benefits are supplemental and not intended to cover medical expenses. A Covered 
Person should maintain a separate comprehensive health insurance coverage plan. This policy does not provide Medicare Supplement Coverage. If a Covered Person is eligible for Medicare by reason of age, review 
the Guide to Health Insurance for People with Medicare available from Federal Insurance Company.

THIS IS A SUPPLEMENT TO HEALTH INSURANCE AND IS NOT A SUBSTITUTE FOR MAJOR MEDICAL COVERAGE. LACK OF MAJOR MEDICAL COVERAGE (OR OTHER MINIMUM ESSENTIAL COVERAGE) MAY RESULT IN AN 
ADDITIONAL PAYMENT WITH YOUR TAXES. 
 
This is not a complete description of the plan. After you enroll, you will be issued an Insurance Certificate describing your coverage in greater detail.

Insurance is underwritten by Federal Insurance Company, a member insurer of the Chubb Group of Insurance Companies. Actual coverage is subject to the language of the policy as issued. Exclusions Apply. Chubb, 
Box 1615, Warren, NJ 07061-1615.


