

SUPPLEMENTAL HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN DETAILS

	BASIC	CHOICE	ENHANCED	ELITE
Enrollee Only	\$14.99	\$24.99	\$34.99	\$49.99
Enrollee + Spouse (Dom Part.)	\$26.38	\$43.98	\$61.58	\$87.98
Enrollee + Child(ren)	\$27.57	\$45.96	\$64.35	\$91.94
Enrollee + Family	\$37.59	\$62.67	\$87.75	\$125.37
In Hospital Up to 30 days per period of confinement	\$100/day (up to \$6,000/year)	\$200/day (up to \$12,000/year)	\$400/day (up to \$24,000/year)	\$500/day (up to \$30,000/year)
Hospital Admission 1 per plan year	\$300/admission	\$300/admission	\$500/admission	\$1,000/admission
Intensive Care Unit Up to 30 days per period of confinement	\$100/day (up to \$6,000/year)	\$200/day (up to \$12,000/year)	\$400/day (up to \$24,000/year)	\$500/day (up to \$30,000/year)
Emergency Room Up to 2 visits per plan year	\$200/visit	\$300/visit	\$300/visit	\$400/visit
In-Hospital Major or Minor Surgical Procedure 1 per plan year per covered person	\$500/visit	\$500/visit	\$500/visit	\$500/visit
Outpatient Major or Minor Surgical Procedure 1 per plan year per covered person	\$500/visit	\$500/visit	\$500/visit	\$500/visit
Ground Ambulance Transportation 1 per plan year	\$500/trip	\$500/trip	\$500/trip	\$500/trip
Diagnostic X-Ray and Laboratory 1 per plan year per covered person	\$50/x-ray or test	\$75/x-ray or test	\$75/x-ray or test	\$100/x-ray or test
Advanced Diagnostic Test 1 per plan year per covered person	\$75/test	\$150/test	\$150/test	\$150/test
Patient Comfort Expense	Up to \$100/confinement	Up to \$100/confinement	Up to \$100/confinement	Up to \$100/confinement
Accidental Death & Dismemberment Benefit	Up to \$10,000	Up to \$10,000	Up to \$10,000	Up to \$10,000
Fracture Benefit Closed/Open Reduction Benefit Amount for each Fracture	Up to \$1,000	Up to \$1,000	Up to \$1,000	Up to \$1,000

The Accident and Sickness Limited Benefit Cash Policy provided through the Texas Bar Private Insurance Exchange, is offered only to members of the State Bar of Texas and is not intended to be part of any employee welfare benefit plan.

Important Notice: The insurance provided under the Accident and Sickness Limited Benefit Cash Policy provides limited benefits. Benefits are supplemental and not intended to cover medical expenses. A Covered Person should maintain a separate comprehensive health insurance coverage plan. This policy does not provide Medicare Supplement Coverage. If a Covered Person is eligible for Medicare by reason of age, review the Guide to Health Insurance for People with Medicare available from Federal Insurance Company.

THIS IS A SUPPLEMENT TO HEALTH INSURANCE AND IS NOT A SUBSTITUTE FOR MAJOR MEDICAL COVERAGE. LACK OF MAJOR MEDICAL COVERAGE (OR OTHER MINIMUM ESSENTIAL COVERAGE) MAY RESULT IN AN ADDITIONAL PAYMENT WITH YOUR TAXES.

This is not a complete description of the plan. After you enroll, you will be issued an Insurance Certificate describing your coverage in greater detail.

Insurance is underwritten by Federal Insurance Company, a member insurer of the Chubb Group of Insurance Companies. Actual coverage is subject to the language of the policy as issued. Exclusions Apply. Chubb, Box 1615, Warren, NJ 07061-1615.